Regular F/Time Classifications

Associate (Civil) Engineer

Project Manager

Associate Planner

Accountant

Computer Support Specialist

Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer Il

Code Enforcement Officer |

Engineering Aide

Senior Account Clerk

Community Outreach Officer

Police Services Officer

A
$8,933
51.5365

$8,933
51.5365

$7,410
42.7500

$7,271
41.9481

$6,740
38.8846

$6,438
37.1423

$6,418
37.0269

$5,824
33.6000

$5,682
32.7808

$5,424
31.2923

$5,410
31.2115

$5,410
31.2115

Cypress Employees’ Association

Efffective 7/5/2024
SALARY RANGES (Per Month/Hour)

A1 B B1 C
$9,158 $9,383 $9,615 $9,849
52.8346 54.1327 55.4712 56.8212
$9,158 $9,383 $9,615 $9,849
52.8346 54.1327 55.4712 56.8212
$7,592 $7,776 $7,972 $8,167
43.8000 44.8615 45.9923 471173
$7,453 $7,634 $7,825 $8,017
42.9981 44.0423 45.1442 46.2519
$6,908 $7,076 $7,254 $7,430
39.8538 40.8231 41.8500 42.8654
$6,598 $6,759 $6,929 $7,099
38.0654 38.9942 39.9750 40.9558
$6,579 $6,740 $6,908 $7,076
37.9558 38.8846 39.8538 40.8231
$5,968 $6,114 $6,265 $6,421
34.4308 35.2731 36.1442 37.0442
$5,824 $5,968 $6,114 $6,265
33.6000 34.4308 35.2731 36.1442
$5,559 $5,692 $5,837 $5,980

32.0712 32.8385 33.6750 34.5000

$5,545 $5,682 $5,824 $5,968
31.9904 32.7808 33.6000 34.4308

$5,545 $5,682 $5,824 $5,968
31.9904 32.7808 33.6000 34.4308

Cc1
$10,096
58.2462

$10,096
58.2462

$8,371
48.2942

$8,217
47.4058

$7,616
43.9385

$7,277
41.9827

$7,254
41.8500

$6,579
37.9558

$6,421
37.0442

$6,130
35.3654

$6,114
35.2731

$6,114
35.2731

D

$10,339
59.6481

$10,339
59.6481

$8,573
49.4596

$8,418
48.5654

$7,802
45.0115

$7.,454
43.0038

$7,430
42.8654

$6,740
38.8846

$6,579
37.9558

$6,279
36.2250

$6,265
36.1442

$6,265
36.1442

D1
$10,599
61.1481

$10,599
61.1481

$8,790
50.7115

$8,628
49.7769

$7,997
46.1365

$7,639
44.0712

$7,616
43.9385

$6,908
39.8538

$6,740
38.8846

$6,437
37.1365

$6,421
37.0442

$6,421
37.0442

E

$10,858
62.6423

$10,858
62.6423

$9,003
51.9404

$8,838
50.9885

$8,192
47.2615

$7,826
45.1500

$7,802
45.0115

$7,076
40.8231

$6,908
39.8538

$6,592
38.0308

$6,579
37.9558

$6,579
37.9558




Regular F/Time Classifications

Secretary to Department Head

Recreation Coordinator

Office Specialist/Police

Account Clerk Il

Admin. Services Tech. Il

Police Clerk I

Account Clerk |

Administrative Clerk/ Community

Development

Admin. Services Tech. |

Office Assistant Il

Police Clerk |

Office Assistant |

A
$5,367
30.9635

$5,282
30.4731

$4,747
27.3865

$4,747
27.3865

$4,747
27.3865

$4,575
26.3942

$4,305
24.8365

$4,305
24.8365

$4,305
24.8365

$4,099
23.6481

$3,952
22.8000

$3,719
21.4558

Cypress Employees’ Association
Efffective 7/5/2024
SALARY RANGES (Per Month/Hour)
A1 B B1 C

$5,495 $5,631 $5,772 $5,913
31.7019 32.4865 33.3000 34.1135

$5,414 $5,546 $5,684 $5,824
31.2346 31.9962 32.7923 33.6000
$4,865 $4,985 $5,108 $5,233
28.0673 28.7596 29.4692 30.1904
$4,865 $4,985 $5,108 $5,233
28.0673 28.7596 29.4692 30.1904
$4,865 $4,985 $5,108 $5,233
28.0673 28.7596 29.4692 30.1904
$4,688 $4,803 $4,922 $5,042
27.0462 27.7096 28.3962 29.0885
$4,411 $4,518 $4,633 $4,747
25.4481 26.0654 26.7288 27.3865
$4,411 $4,518 $4,633 $4,747
25.4481 26.0654 26.7288 27.3865
$4,411 $4,518 $4,633 $4,747
25.4481 26.0654 26.7288 27.3865
$4,203 $4,305 $4,411 $4,518
24.2481 24.8365 25.4481 26.0654
$4,051 $4,150 $4,251 $4,355

23.3712 23.9423 24.5250 25.1250

$3,814 $3,906 $4,004 $4,099
22.0038 22.5346 23.1000 23.6481

Cc1
$6,063
34.9788

$5,966
34.4192

$5,367
30.9635

$5,367
30.9635

$5,367
30.9635

$5,167
29.8096

$4,865
28.0673

$4,865
28.0673

$4,865
28.0673

$4,633
26.7288

$4,466
25.7654

$4,203
24.2481

D
$6,210
35.8269

$6,112
35.2615

$5,495
31.7019

$5,495
31.7019

$5,495
31.7019

$5,295
30.5481

$4,985
28.7596

$4,985
28.7596

$4,985
28.7596

$4,747
27.3865

$4,575
26.3942

$4,305
24.8365

D1
$6,365
36.7212

$6,264
36.1385

$5,631
32.4865

$5,631
32.4865

$5,631
32.4865

$5,424
31.2923

$5,108
29.4692

$5,108
29.4692

$5,108
29.4692

$4,865
28.0673

$4,688
27.0462

$4,411
25.4481

E
$6,517
37.5981

$6,418
37.0269

$5,772
33.3000

$5,772
33.3000

$5,772
33.3000

$5,559
32.0712

$5,233
30.1904

$5,233
30.1904

$5,233
30.1904

$4,985
28.7596

$4,803
27.7096

$4,518
26.0654




	FY 23-24



