Cypress Employees' Association Efffective 7/5/2024											
										Regular F/Time Classifications SALARY RANGES (Per Month/Hour)	
	Α	A1	В	B1	С	C1	D	D1	E		
Associate (Civil) Engineer	\$8,933	\$9,158	\$9,383	\$9,615	\$9,849	\$10,096	\$10,339	\$10,599	\$10,858		
	51.5365	52.8346	54.1327	55.4712	56.8212	58.2462	59.6481	61.1481	62.6423		
Project Manager	\$8,933	\$9,158	\$9,383	\$9,615	\$9,849	\$10,096	\$10,339	\$10,599	\$10,858		
	51.5365	52.8346	54.1327	55.4712	56.8212	58.2462	59.6481	61.1481	62.6423		
Associate Planner	\$7,410	\$7,592	\$7,776	\$7,972	\$8,167	\$8,371	\$8,573	\$8,790	\$9,003		
	42.7500	43.8000	44.8615	45.9923	47.1173	48.2942	49.4596	50.7115	51.9404		
Accountant	\$7,271	\$7,453	\$7,634	\$7,825	\$8,017	\$8,217	\$8,418	\$8,628	\$8,838		
	41.9481	42.9981	44.0423	45.1442	46.2519	47.4058	48.5654	49.7769	50.9885		
Computer Support Specialist	\$6,740	\$6,908	\$7,076	\$7,254	\$7,430	\$7,616	\$7,802	\$7,997	\$8,192		
	38.8846	39.8538	40.8231	41.8500	42.8654	43.9385	45.0115	46.1365	47.2615		
Assistant Planner	\$6,438	\$6,598	\$6,759	\$6,929	\$7,099	\$7,277	\$7,454	\$7,639	\$7,826		
	37.1423	38.0654	38.9942	39.9750	40.9558	41.9827	43.0038	44.0712	45.1500		
Code Enforcement Officer II	\$6,418	\$6,579	\$6,740	\$6,908	\$7,076	\$7,254	\$7,430	\$7,616	\$7,802		
	37.0269	37.9558	38.8846	39.8538	40.8231	41.8500	42.8654	43.9385	45.0115		
Code Enforcement Officer I	\$5,824	\$5,968	\$6,114	\$6,265	\$6,421	\$6,579	\$6,740	\$6,908	\$7,076		
	33.6000	34.4308	35.2731	36.1442	37.0442	37.9558	38.8846	39.8538	40.8231		
Engineering Aide	\$5,682	\$5,824	\$5,968	\$6,114	\$6,265	\$6,421	\$6,579	\$6,740	\$6,908		
	32.7808	33.6000	34.4308	35.2731	36.1442	37.0442	37.9558	38.8846	39.8538		
Senior Account Clerk	\$5,424	\$5,559	\$5,692	\$5,837	\$5,980	\$6,130	\$6,279	\$6,437	\$6,592		
	31.2923	32.0712	32.8385	33.6750	34.5000	35.3654	36.2250	37.1365	38.0308		
Community Outreach Officer	\$5,410	\$5,545	\$5,682	\$5,824	\$5,968	\$6,114	\$6,265	\$6,421	\$6,579		
	31.2115	31.9904	32.7808	33.6000	34.4308	35.2731	36.1442	37.0442	37.9558		
Police Services Officer	\$5,410	\$5,545	\$5,682	\$5,824	\$5,968	\$6,114	\$6,265	\$6,421	\$6,579		
	31.2115	31.9904	32.7808	33.6000	34.4308	35.2731	36.1442	37.0442	37.9558		

Cypress Employees' Association											
Efffective 7/5/2024											
Regular F/Time Classifications SALARY RANGES (Per Month/Hour)											
Secretary to Department Head	<b>A</b>	<i>A1</i>	<b>B</b>	<b>B1</b>	<b>C</b>	<i>C1</i>	<b>D</b>	<i>D1</i>	<b>E</b>		
	\$5,367	\$5,495	\$5,631	\$5,772	\$5,913	\$6,063	\$6,210	\$6,365	\$6,517		
	30.9635	31.7019	32.4865	33.3000	34.1135	34.9788	35.8269	36.7212	37.5981		
Recreation Coordinator	\$5,282	\$5,414	\$5,546	\$5,684	\$5,824	\$5,966	\$6,112	\$6,264	\$6,418		
	30.4731	31.2346	31.9962	32.7923	33.6000	34.4192	35.2615	36.1385	37.0269		
Office Specialist/Police	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233	\$5,367	\$5,495	\$5,631	\$5,772		
	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904	30.9635	31.7019	32.4865	33.3000		
Account Clerk II	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233	\$5,367	\$5,495	\$5,631	\$5,772		
	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904	30.9635	31.7019	32.4865	33.3000		
Admin. Services Tech. II	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233	\$5,367	\$5,495	\$5,631	\$5,772		
	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904	30.9635	31.7019	32.4865	33.3000		
Police Clerk II	\$4,575	\$4,688	\$4,803	\$4,922	\$5,042	\$5,167	\$5,295	\$5,424	\$5,559		
	26.3942	27.0462	27.7096	28.3962	29.0885	29.8096	30.5481	31.2923	32.0712		
Account Clerk I	\$4,305	\$4,411	\$4,518	\$4,633	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233		
	24.8365	25.4481	26.0654	26.7288	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904		
Administrative Clerk/ Community	\$4,305	\$4,411	\$4,518	\$4,633	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233		
Development	24.8365	25.4481	26.0654	26.7288	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904		
Admin. Services Tech. I	\$4,305	\$4,411	\$4,518	\$4,633	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985	\$5,108	\$5,233		
	24.8365	25.4481	26.0654	26.7288	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596	29.4692	30.1904		
Office Assistant II	\$4,099	\$4,203	\$4,305	\$4,411	\$4,518	\$4,633	\$4,747	\$4,865	\$4,985		
	23.6481	24.2481	24.8365	25.4481	26.0654	26.7288	27.3865	28.0673	28.7596		
Police Clerk I	\$3,952	\$4,051	\$4,150	\$4,251	\$4,355	\$4,466	\$4,575	\$4,688	\$4,803		
	22.8000	23.3712	23.9423	24.5250	25.1250	25.7654	26.3942	27.0462	27.7096		
Office Assistant I	\$3,719	\$3,814	\$3,906	\$4,004	\$4,099	\$4,203	\$4,305	\$4,411	\$4,518		
	21.4558	22.0038	22.5346	23.1000	23.6481	24.2481	24.8365	25.4481	26.0654		